A: No.1 Binhe nan road, Baoji, 721006,Shaanxi, China
Tel: +86 917 3652001        Fax: +86 917 3652001
Email: kenny@sierelectro.com   Web: www.sierelectro.com
SCZ01 Magnetostrictive Level Transmitter
Features
 High accuracy and stability
 Anti-static, anti-surge, anti-interference and electromagnetic
compatibility design

D=Φ100mm
Standpipe height ≥300mm
Order Guide
SCZ01 Magnetostrictive Level Transmitter
 Range
[0～X]m X：the length of probe
  Code Output signal
E 4～20mADC
R4 RS485
    Code Others
B1 DIN43650 connector
B2 M12 connector
B3 Cable exit
C2 G1/2 male thread
F Flange(please mention size)
D Dual float
SCZ01 [0～1m] R4  B3F the whole spec